

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18970/2019

Poonam Chand Bhati

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajeev Purohit
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Aidan Choudhary for
Mr. Muktesh Maheshwari
Ms. Pratyoshi Mehta for
Mr. Sandeep Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

06/04/2022

List before another bench.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

63-SanjayS/-



सत्यमेव जयते